

Gr 429/2022 (Rg.89/23)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 20-02-2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Surety to produce the accds on the next date.

Fix 27-03-2024 for appearance.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur